
Office of Faith Formation and Lay Ecclesial Ministry 
LAY ECCLESIAL MINISTERS  

2023-2024 CALENDAR 
 

“Come to me, all you who labor and are burdened.” Matthew 11:28 
 

"Vengan a Mí, todos los que están cansados y cargados"  Mateo 11:28 
   

  
 2023   

      

Sunday, September 17, 2023 Catechetical Sunday 
“Come To Me All Who Labor  

and are Burdened ” 

All Parishes 

    

Thursday, September 28, 2023 Orientation 101    
 

Diocesan Conference Room 
9:30 AM - 3:00 PM 

   

Thursday, September 28, 2023 Deanery Representatives   Diocesan Conference Room 
12:30 PM - 3:00 PM 

      

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Nourish & Network Diocesan Conference Room 
12:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

      

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Diocesan Council for Catechesis Diocesan Conference Room 
12:30 pm – 3:00 pm 

      

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Trauma Informed Church 
“Whole Hearted” 
Dr. Mike Carotta 

St. Michael Parish 
Family Life Center 

Time: TBD 
   

Thursday, November 9, 2023 Business Meeting St. Charles Borromeo Parish  
9:30 AM - 3:30 PM 

      

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Orientation 201 Diocesan Conference Room 
12:00 PM – 2:30 PM 

   

Sunday, November 19, 2023 Adult Confirmation Saint Columba Cathedral 
4:00 PM 

   

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Diocesan Council for Catechesis Saint Columba Hall 
12:30 pm – 3:00 pm 

   

 Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Advent Retreat 
“Rebecca Mickler” 

Villa Maria Education and  
Spirituality Center, 

Villa Maria, PA  
      
   
      
  OVER 
      
   
      



 2024  

      

Thursday, January 25, 2024 Business Meeting Divine Mercy @ St. Barbara  
9:30 AM - 3:30 PM 

      
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Diocesan Council for Catechesis Diocesan Conference Room 

12:30 PM – 3:00 PM 
      
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Ash Wednesday   
      
Sunday, February 18, 2024 Rite of Election and  

Call to Continuing Conversion 
Saint Columba Cathedral 

2:00 PM 
   
 Thursday, February 29, 2024                Nourish and Network        Diocesan Conference Room  

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 
   
Thursday, March 7, 2024 Orientation 301 Diocesan Conference Room      

12:00 PM - 2:30 PM 

   
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Chrism Mass Saint Columba Cathedral 

10:30 AM 
   
Sunday, March 31, 2024 Easter Sunday Rejoice and Be Glad 
   
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Nourish and Network Diocesan Conference Room  

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 
   
Wednesday, April 24, 2024  Diocesan Council for Catechesis                 Diocesan Conference Room 

12:30 PM - 3:00 PM 
   
Thursday, May 2, 2024      Orientation 401 Diocesan Conference Room      

12:00 PM - 2:30 PM 

   
Tuesday, May 21, 2024             Lay Ecclesial Ministers Celebration  Location TBD 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

      
      
      


